
SCHEDULE - BULLETS
fall 2023 / Downsview - MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Aug 21, 23 3 BULLETS 5 JR PREDS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Aug 28, 23 7 FLYERS 2 BULLETS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 11, 23 4 BULLETS 6 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Sep 15, 23 5 DRAGON KNIGHTS 2 BULLETS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 18, 23 7 YORK PREDATORS 2 BULLETS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 25, 23 4 BULLETS 2 BROWN ROYAL 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 02, 23 2 PIG EXPRESS 1 BULLETS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 05, 23 0 BULLETS 3 THE CHOSEN ONES 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 16, 23 0 BULLETS 5 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 23, 23 6 JR PREDS 6 BULLETS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar


